Zone 41 Mingus Pump Station, Tank and Pipeline
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CITYOFPRESCOT

Pre-Bid Conference Sign-In

ARIZONA Tuesday, August 27, 2024, at 9:00a.m.
Public Works Conference Room
Name and Title Company Name Cgscraluby Email Address Phone Number
Eng/Supply
Name: Tim Sherwood
% City of Prescott Staff tim.sherwood@prescott-az.gov (928) 777-1130
Title: Capital Program Manager
Name: George Henderson 4ot
/Z y City of Prescott Staff george.henderson@prescott-az.gov (928) 777-1130
Title: Capital Projects Manager
Name: Steven Olfers i’
City of Prescott Staff steven.olfers@prescott-az.gov (928) 777-1130
Title: Utilities Manager
Name: Benjamin Burns
/% City of Prescott Staff benjamin.burns@prescott-az.gov (928) 777-1130
Title: Senior Infrastructure Analyst
Name: Nathan Graham
City of Prescott Staff nathan.graham@prescott-az.gov (928) 777-1130
Title: Water Superintendent
Name: David Towey
City of Prescott Staff david.towey@prescott-az.gov (928) 777-1130
Title: Water Operations Supervisor
Name: Matthew O’Brien
City of Prescott Staff matthew.obrien@prescott-az.gov (928) 777-1130
Title: Water Operations Supervisor
Name: Roxanne Eikenberry
@ City of Prescott Staff roxanne.eikenberry@prescott-az.gov (928) 777-1130
Title: Accounts Payable & Purchasing Specialist
Name: Jaimie Sventek
%g City of Prescott Staff jaimie.sventek@prescott-az.gov (928) 777-1408
Title: Contracts Coordinator
Name: Rick Campbell
Brown and Caldwell rcampbell@brwncald.com 602) 567-3865
Title: g% MAM ,éﬁé e piacy
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